AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best L: . 15 . 9.
Po.1-4 133 SIKORA . - . 1432“5;!)9 4 6:38.517 10:15:10.798 9 1:38.443 10:22:12.421
1 1:37.002 10:05:33.859 5 1:36.482 10:16:47.280 10 1:38.411 10:23:50.832
) 1:35.928 10:07:09.787 6 1:37.158 10:18:24.438 11 1:48.181 10:25:39.013
3 1:35.474 10:08:45.261 7 1:35.781 10:20:00.219
Diff. First
4 1:36.025 10:10:21.286 8 2:00.968 10:22:01.187  Po.9-#104 BEZULSKI M. -. +03.479
5 1:34.569 10:11:55.855 i LaoZs ORS00
Diff. First . .07
6 1:57.318 10:13:53.173  Po. 5 - #109 LENANDOWSKI B. -. +01.932 2 1:39.386 10:07:05.587
. 324912 10:17:17.885 1 1:37.308 10:04:37.846 3 1:38.792 10:08:44.379
g 136,541 10-18:54.426 2 1:36.691 10:06:14.537 4 1:38.992 10:10:23.371
5 134737 10:20:29.163 3 1:36.745 10:07:51.282 5 1:38.259 10:12:01.630
10 1.59.377 10:22:28.540 4 1:36.799 10:09:28.081 6 1:53.230 10:13:54.860
5 1:36.501 10:11:04.582 7 3:25.949 10:17:20.809
. Diff. Fi . 19- . .1Q-
Po. 2 - # 102 KRZEMIEN K. - . . 0'0 zgat 6 1:44.693 10:12:49.275 8 1:39.700 10:19:00.509
1 1:37.482 10:05:16.736 9 1:38.048 10:20:38.557
Diff. First
2 1:36.049 10:06:52.785 Po. 6 - # 130 WIELEBSKI A. - . +02.593 10 1:56.870 10:22:35.427
3 1:36.201 10:08:28.986 1 1:38.646 10:08:01.234 11 3:04.038 10:25:39.465
4 1:35.454 10:10:04.440 2 1:37.603 10:09:38.837 12 1:38.754 10:27:18.219
s 151464 10411:55.904 3 1:37.162 10:11:15.999
Diff. First
6 3:05.552 10:15:01.456 Po. 10 - # 120 SZCZESNY J. -. +03.819
Diff. First
,; 135,700 101637156 PO-7-#100 PRENDOTAP. - +02.877 1 1:42.054 10:04:38.338
1 1:39.117 10:05:10.740 . 06
8 1:35.290 10:18:12.446 2 1:39.404 10:06:17.742
2 1:39.313 10:06:50.053 . oy
9 1:35.780 10:19:48.226 g kA MRGASAA
3 1:39.071 10:08:29.124 . 00
10 1:34.962 10:21:23.188 4 1:38.388 10:09:35.858
a 1:37.396 10:10:06.520 . A
1 1:34.938 10:22:58.126 2 LEREE MOHIRENLE
5 1:43.865 10:11:50.385 . a3
12 1:34.829 10:24:32.955 6 1:51.183 10:13:06.032
6 4:21.806 10:16:12.191
13 1:36.701 10:26:09.656
14 1:35.338 10:27:44.994 e
Po.8-#121 GORKAP. - . +02.900
ot Firet 1 1:39.422 10:05:37.091
Po. 3 - # 128 BERGMAN C. - . +00.758
2 1:39.707 10:07:16.798
1 1:35.327 10:05:04.645
3 1:38.560 10:08:55.358
2 1:49.031 10:06:53.676
4 1:38.238 10:10:33.596
Diff. First 5 1:44.224 10:12:17.820
Po.4 - #126 KLOCP. -. +01.212
1 1:36.714 10:05:06.450 b SO TR
5 1.36.969 10:06:43.419 7 1:37.469 10:18:56.346
3 1:48.862 10:08:32.281 & LSes2 CUZDs SEE

Fastest lap: 1:34.569

ZRIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 122 DOMALEWSKI M. - . . ngzFlzrsat 1 1:41.143 10:07:18.121 5 1:51.565 10:12:54.338
1 e 10:09:36.440 2 1:40.790 10:08:58.911 6 2:22.618 10:15:16.956
2 1:39.381 10:11:15.821 3 1:40.299 10:10:39.210 7 1:43.103 10:17:00.059
. e 10:13:00.166 4 1:40.117 10:12:19.327 8 1:43.787 10:18:43.846
4 5:08.316 10:18:08.482 5 1:49.956 10:14:09.283 9 1:42.740 10:20:26.586
5 P 10:19:49.448 10 1:42.530 10:22:09.116
6 1:39.906 1021:29.354  Po.15-# 118 GORSKIM. - . + stﬁer;‘ 11 1:46.762 10:23:55.878
7 1:39.419 10:23:08.773 1 1:42.723 10:06:39.084 12 1:44.568 10:25:40.446
g 139152 1024:47.925 2 1:41.099 10:08:20.183 13 1:42.193 10:27:22.639
9 1:38.792 10:26:26.717 e I 10:10:00.348
10 1:56.291 10:28:23.008 4 1:43.363 10:11:43711  Po. 18 - # 110 SCHEFFLER M. - L 07656
5 1:52.173 10:13:35.884 1 1:47.788 10:06:31.408
Po. 12 - # 116 KRAAIKAMP R. - . . ngzFlsrsgt 6 4:09.007 10:17:44.891 2 1:44.713 10:08:16.121
7 1:43.879 10:07:45.392 7 1:42.570 10:19:27.461 3 1:43.718 10:09:59.839
2 2:51.469 10:10:36.861 8 1:40.251 10:21:07.712 4 1:42.741 10:11:42.580
3 o~ AR50 9 1:41.190 10:22:48.902 5 1:42.205 10:13:24.785
4 1:51.092 10:14:08.417 10 1:40.494 10:24:29.396 6 2:22.223 10:15:47.008
5 P—— AR 11 1:43.304 10:26:12.700
6 1:41.625 10:19:21.758 12 1:43.407 10:27:56.107  Po.19-#119 CHOMICZJ. -. +08356
,; 140237 1021:01.95 1 1:44.675 10:07:40.327
8 1:39.010 10:22:41.005  Po. 16 - #127 MURAWSKIT. - + 3‘3’32‘ 2 1:44.161 10:09:24.488
5 139,606 102420611 1 1:44.472 10:09:02.575 3 1:43.422 10:11:07.910
10 1:38.828 1025:59.439 2 1:43.475 10:10:46.050 4 2:09.452 10:13:17.362
1 151 665 10.27-51.104 3 1:43.048 10:12:29.098 5 1:45.383 10:15:02.745
4 2:01.560 10:14:30.658 6 1:43.486 10:16:46.231
Po. 13 - # 108 PAZERA P. - . . gngF'?r;t 5 6:33.853 10:21:04.511 7 1:43.973 10:18:30.204
1 1:40.779 10:09:52.375 6 1:42.206 10:22:46.717 8 1:48.241 10:20:18.445
) 1:39.646 1011:31.971 7 1:41.758 10:24:28.475 9 1:43.380 10:22:01.825
3 1:44.805 10:13:16.776 8 1:41.043 10:26:09.518 10 1:43.258 10:23:45.083
a Xy b TonT 540453 9 1:41.368 10:27:50.886 1 1:42.925 10:25:28.008
s 1:40.978 10:19:05.471 12 2:33.537 10:28:01.545
6 1:40.409 10:20:45.880  Po- 17 - #124 JANCZYKJ. - +07.620
7 1:40.525 10:22:26.405 1 1:47.602 10:05:46.874  Po.20-#125ZALASR. - . . 20073
. >.06.840 1024:33.245 2 1:45.075 10:07:31.949 1 1:44.856 10:08:46.485
3 1:44.271 10:09:16.220 2 1:44.642 10:10:31.127
Po. 14 - # 112 UKLEJA M. - . N ggf;'g 4 1:46.553 10:11:02.773

Fastest lap: 1:34.569

ZRIDGEST
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